Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
1 Stump, Alexis 750.00 22.50
323 0.00 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
153 Advantage Ag & Equipment 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
2 Hawkins, Cassidy 1000.00 30.00
111 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
3 Hawkins, Keith 1000.00 30.00
113 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
4 Stump, Adrienne 550.00 16.50 - - - - - - -
322 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
226 SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
5 Varga, Clairen 300.00 9.00 - - - -
357 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
6 Miller, Rebecca 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
215 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
7 Varga, Joscelin 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
358 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
8 Bailey, Lucas 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
3 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
9 Horn, Carson 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
129 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
134 BLACK GOLD GOLF CLUB SUGARCREEK 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
10 Forrer, Benjamin 600.00 18.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
76 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
574 Fairway Electric 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
11 Williams, Christopher 300.00 9.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
378 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 75.00% 225.00 0.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 25.00% 75.00 0.00
$291.00
12 Snow, Zoee 750.00 22.50 - - - - - - -
298 0.00 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
13 Miller, Dylan 300.00 9.00
201 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
14 Snyder, Kailyn 700.00 21.00
302 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
18 Ray Davenport 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
15 Miller, Mackenzie 300.00 9.00 - - - - — i i
210 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
424  Albatross Asphalt 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
16 Humphrey, Mikala 300.00 9.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
140 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
714 Miller Farms 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
17 Jamison, Taylor 300.00 9.00 — — — - i i -
147 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
121 Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc. 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
18 Brown, Jewel 300.00 9.00 - - - —
25 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
19 Crider, Chloe 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
54 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
120 WB Fabrication 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
20 Stump, Alivia 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
324 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
21 Thompson, Anabelle 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
332 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
30 Accu-Force Dynos & Testers 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
22 Troyer, Anna 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
336 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
663 Crazy Nates BBQ, Clark Ohio 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
23 Mast, Makenzie 300.00 9.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
188 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
24 Lennington, Malia 300.00 9.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
168 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
25 Markel, Noah 350.00 10.50
183 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
121 Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc. 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
26 Lennington, Jake 300.00 9.00
167 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 83.33% 250.00 0.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 16.67% 50.00 0.00
$291.00
27 Howard, Kenna 300.00 9.00
136 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
28 Burgett, Carmen 400.00 12.00
30 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
29 Sheely, Emily 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
286 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
481 GRASSBAUGH LLC 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
30 Lint, Natalie 300.00 9.00
172 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
683 Clark Community Center 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
31 Jamison, Jordan 300.00 9.00
146 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
32 Horn, Logan 550.00 16.50
130 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
33 Miller, Mazie 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
211 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
121 Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc. 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
34 Pendlebury, Calvin 400.00 12.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
244 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
35 Williams, Kaylin 300.00 9.00 — — — - i i -
379 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
36 Wacker, Rebecca 450.00 13.50 - - — I - - -
362 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
48 MIKE & JESSICA FOWLER 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
37 Howard, Keira 300.00 9.00
135 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
599 Cornerstone Rabbitry 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
38 Houin, Tristan 300.00 9.00
134 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
530 Brett & Lisa Gallion 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
39 Leyda, Logan 500.00 15.00
170 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
177 Montgomery Cattle Co 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
40 Snyder, Allie 350.00 10.50
299 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
41 Miller, Gavin 425.00 12.75 — — — - i i -
204 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
42 Sheldon, Hayden 325.00 9.75 - - - - - — .
288 0.00 325.00 - - - 315.25 - - $325.00
179 Drew Turner-RES Auctions 100.00% 325.00 0.00
$315.25
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
43 Parks, Peyton 400.00 12.00
237 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
47 NEW POINTE COMMUNITY CHURCH 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
44 Fowler, Gabby 475.00 14.25
78 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $475.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 475.00 0.00
$460.75
45 Crider, Courtney 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
55 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
121 Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc. 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
46 Crayton, Layla 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
53 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
47 Obringer, Jake 400.00 12.00 --- --- - -
231 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
747 Derek Straits - AG PRO SALES REP 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
48 Richert, Hailey 400.00 12.00 --- --- - -
257 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
49 Faunce, Melina 450.00 13.50
66 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
50 Humphrey, Whitley 500.00 15.00
142 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
424  Albatross Asphalt 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
51 Winterborne, Katlyn 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
381 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
699 Tekton Engineering LLC 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
52 Vaughn, Delani 350.00 10.50
359 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
53 Hinton, Cameron 300.00 9.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
125 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
54 Miller, Austin 350.00 10.50 - - - - --- - -
197 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
55 Gurley, Jarah 300.00 9.00
101 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
168 Schlauch Serpents & Exotics 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
56 Jamison, Travis 350.00 10.50
148 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
57 Wengerd, Breanna 375.00 11.25
372 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
140 Cornerstone Homes of WInesburg 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
58 Markel, Nevaeh 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
182 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
572 AM. Yoder Trucking LLC 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
59 Wilson, Katie 300.00 9.00 — — — - i i -
380 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
23 Palmer Engineering 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
60 Wagers, Alexis 500.00 15.00 - - - -
396 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
120 'WB Fabrication 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - RAB Rabbit Department
Totals: $24,400.00 $732.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$24,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,668.00 $23,668.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,400.00

# Animals Sold: 60 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $24,400.00
Average Seller Price: $406.67
Total Weight: 731.90
End Of Report
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